
R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Bear 34.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Caffrey 03.5411 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  123 SCT:  44
Wesley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hirt 10.004 24039 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  48
Saoirse 46.50 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Horan 02.5819 12014 0 0

Keegan 26.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0O'Reilly 04.6118 12016 0 0

Bruno 59.05 11 2 1 26NQ 2 0Weiss 02.0317 12017 0 0

Princess 26.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Seiler 04.5016 12018 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  121 SCT:  44
Chase 25.62 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Samchuck 04.7215 16021 95 0

Willie 39.73 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Burke 03.0514 16022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Jake 30.95 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Lobato 03.9710 20025 0 0

Elf 38.97 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Esherick 03.169 20026 0 0

Spur 40.95 0 2 4 30NQ 1 0Salerno 03.008 20027 0 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.007 20028 0 0

Rezkin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeMascio 10.006 20030 0 0

Sir 36.93 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Stevenson 03.335 20032 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  123 SCT:  44
Kai 30.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thorpe 03.993 24033 0 0

Cheeky 41.82 0 1 2 15NQ 4 0Wiley 02.942 24034 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  123 SCT:  41
Finnick 22.44 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Heck 05.481 24C036 90 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  50
Jennie 44.93 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Griffett 03.3411 12003 0 0

Jamie 42.15 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Hauser 03.569 12005 0 0

Kingston 58.66 8 0 0 16NQ 0 0Seiler 02.568 12015 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  47
Show Off 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.006 16023 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  45
Bronco Billy 23.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bartell 06.604 20225 0 0

Robbie 40.87 0 3 4 35NQ 2 0Ezzo 03.823 20291 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  47
Lodi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Donnelly 10.002 24008 0 0
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Arcade 30.07 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mount 05.191 24035 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  51
Shaina 39.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Doret 03.96150 08264 0 0

George 45.85 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Inners 03.40149 08265 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  48
KenKen 46.51 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Mount 03.3510 12004 0 0

Mackie 41.81 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Spilis 03.73133 12267 0 0

Porsche 39.57 0 5 5 50NQ 0 0Kolva 03.94132 12271 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.00131 12273 0 0

Grant 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puro 00.00130 12276 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46
Stevie 44.70 0 5 4 45NQ 6 0Lape 03.5886 16282 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Hallelujah 23.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 07.0858 20283 100 0

Kyla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wiley 10.0057 20284 0 0

Lucy 38.18 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Phillips 04.3056 20285 0 0

Chaka Khan 37.53 0 2 4 30NQ 2 0Shea-Zackin 04.3755 20286 0 0

Leed 45.53 1 1 1 13NQ 2 0Arbegast 03.6054 20290 0 0

Dan 38.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ezzo 04.2152 20295 0 0

McGee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffrey 00.0053 20297 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  51
Zoom 40.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.81143 08089 100 10

Spicy 45.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wise 03.42146 08092 100 5

Brazen 47.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.30139 08094 100 3

Bubba 49.89 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schwink 03.13147 08091 100 1

Dot 39.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.91148 08090 0 0

Laci 41.37 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Weindel 03.77145 08097 0 0

Dart 46.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.34140 08103 0 0

Abby 51.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Leh 03.00144 08104 0 0

Zoot 38.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Landis 04.05142 08106 0 0

Hawkeye 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilson 00.00141 08107 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  156 SCT:  48
Dixie 29.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frank 05.25107 12137 100 18

BeBe 32.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.85113 12130 100 15

Dodge 32.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.82101 12143 100 15

Luc 33.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.63123 12114 100 14

Angie 35.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 04.40120 12120 100 12

Ruddy 35.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 04.36122 12116 100 12

Misha 38.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 04.08111 12132 100 9
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Tamiah 41.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.75108 12135 100 6

Tressa 43.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.60103 12141 100 4

Pixie 44.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.51126 12111 100 3

Bryce 47.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.29119 12123 100 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00129 12108 0 0

Maeve 45.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Horan 03.42128 12109 0 0

Claire 45.49 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Hauser 03.43125 12112 0 0

Peak 42.65 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.66124 12113 0 0

Hot Shot 31.00 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gaydos 05.03121 12118 0 0

Kendra 59.34 11 2 3 58NQ 1 0Colflesh 02.63118 12124 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.00117 12125 0 0

Leonard 37.30 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Ezzo 04.18116 12126 0 0

Pip 34.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Farquhar 04.48115 12127 0 0

Gabby 44.59 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Horan 03.50114 12128 0 0

Blaze 35.50 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.39112 12131 0 0

Dream 38.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Turzio 04.05110 12133 0 0

Mixer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schroeder 10.00109 12134 0 0

Vette 48.39 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Kolva 03.22106 12138 0 0

Winner 51.17 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Mount 03.05105 12139 0 0

Phoebe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Napoli 10.00104 12140 0 0

Lindy 31.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Spilis 05.01102 12142 0 0

Jillian 55.60 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Horan 02.81100 12145 0 0

Pebbles 38.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hauser 04.0799 12146 0 0

Scotty 42.78 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.6598 12268 0 0

Gromit 50.95 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Esherick 03.0697 12274 0 0

Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.00127 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46
Nell 23.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lesko 06.7269 16171 100 22

Mysti 26.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 05.9885 16147 100 19

Grover 29.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puro 05.4576 16157 100 16

Grady 30.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 05.2583 16149 100 15

Kramer 31.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Napoli 05.1282 16150 100 14

Kip 31.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.0868 16173 100 14

Vace 35.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrill 04.5084 16148 100 10

Emma 38.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.1879 16154 100 7

Adele 40.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ellwanger 03.9970 16169 100 5

Loa 41.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.8266 16170 100 4

Garbriel 42.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secrest 03.7871 16167 100 3

Zuri 46.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.4381 16151 100 0

Lucy 48.27 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Jaffe 03.3178 16155 0 0

Silk 41.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Esherick 03.8777 16156 0 0

Buddy 45.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Marshall 03.5575 16158 0 0

Tasha 37.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Delp 04.3274 16160 0 0

Lettie 41.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 03.8464 16161 0 0

Mica 40.73 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Brown 03.9373 16162 0 0

Emma 48.53 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Silverman 03.3072 16164 0 0
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Cooper 38.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farquhar 04.1367 16175 0 0

Devlin 35.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hauser 04.4865 16279 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0080 16152 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Sparks 26.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 06.2030 20207 100 17

Grace 26.62 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rubinstein 06.1649 20178 100 17

Riot 28.06 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hill 05.8435 20200 100 15

Bailey 29.85 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.4937 20196 100 14

Gabby 29.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.4946 20181 100 14

Fizz 30.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goodhart 05.4624 20216 100 13

Nemesis 32.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.1214 20222 100 11

Rosie 37.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hostetler 04.3744 20187 100 6

Tommee 38.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.3145 20182 100 5

Vail 29.16 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Goodhart 05.6251 20176 0 0

Flirt 34.01 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Nally 04.8250 20177 0 0

Mazie 30.85 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Biroc 05.3248 20179 0 0

WiFi 29.82 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burton 05.5047 20180 0 0

Kimber 43.78 0 4 3 35NQ 3 0Shuey 03.7543 20188 0 0

Gypsy Rose 38.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.3042 20189 0 0

Drew 34.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Halperin 04.6941 20191 0 0

Nikki 39.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sparks 04.1940 20192 0 0

Dallas 31.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gabel 05.2139 20193 0 0

Keelie 29.06 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Davis 05.6438 20195 0 0

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0036 20199 0 0

Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.0034 20201 0 0

Dozer 35.60 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Thompson 04.6123 20202 0 0

Sanchi 26.50 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Davis 06.1933 20203 0 0

Champ 43.07 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Marden 03.8132 20204 0 0

Tessa 27.08 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Labuskes 06.0631 20205 0 0

Gloria 46.72 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Davis 03.5129 20209 0 0

TiAmo 48.70 4 1 2 27NQ 0 0Rocco 03.3728 20210 0 0

Kinje 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sparks 10.0027 20212 0 0

Thrill 33.84 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Frank 04.8526 20213 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.0015 20214 0 0

Sligo 37.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnston 04.4225 20215 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.0022 20217 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0021 20218 0 0

Strath 53.97 9 1 0 32NQ 0 0Harrill 03.0420 20219 0 0

Kyan 36.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Salerno 04.4418 20221 0 0

Rayce 45.62 1 2 2 23NQ 2 0Gonchar 03.5917 20224 0 0

Audrey 38.69 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 04.2416 20229 0 0

Nichi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0019 20220 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46
Topper 29.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.607 24243 100 16

Trek 32.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wood 05.099 24234 100 13

Banshee 32.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.038 24238 100 13
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Emerson 33.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wilson 04.9311 24232 100 12

Tex 34.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wiley 04.825 24245 100 11

Huckleberry 35.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwartz 04.584 24248 100 10

Callie 38.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Estes 04.2810 24233 100 7

AJ 44.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kepfer 03.706 24244 100 1

Lobo 37.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.3813 24230 0 0

Shambhu 38.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Thorpe 04.2612 24231 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Optimus Prim 25.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 06.471 24C254 100 18

Zam 27.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 06.022 24C253 100 16

Wit 26.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0DeWitt 06.133 24C251 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  123 SCT:  49
Truman 34.72 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Blimline 03.5413 20011 0 0

Nash 22.58 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fleming 05.4512 20012 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  55
Bowie 65.08 10 4 4 60NQ 4 0Duke 02.3012 08001 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  50
Ribbon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Keen 10.007 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  52
Scooter 53.20 1 3 1 22NQ 3 0Sutphin 02.935 20261 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Pride 43.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Keen 03.8096 16259 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51
Wyatt 45.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Germann 03.6363 20262 0 0

R

FRI-30 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  156 SCT:  56
PJ 36.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Power 04.27160 04046 100 19

Tootsie 47.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wise 03.30159 04047 100 8

Rizzo 50.85 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Landis 03.07161 04041 100 5

Rolo 41.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 03.77158 04256 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  156 SCT:  53
Cheer 42.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stum 03.65151 08258 100 10

C.C. 47.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.26156 08048 100 5

Cali 60.46 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Andreas 02.58155 08054 0 0
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Rauri Belle 34.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Reilly 04.56154 08055 0 0

Layla 44.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 03.51153 08057 0 0

Dash 32.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.86157 08058 0 0

Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.00152 08257 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  51
Caden 43.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hartman 03.70136 12062 100 7

Gabriel 40.49 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Sanderson 03.95138 12060 0 0

Buddy 67.23 16 2 1 63NQ 3 0Watkins 02.38137 12061 0 0

Mitch 41.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sanderson 03.90135 12063 0 0

Ferris B. 33.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 04.75134 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Fame(US) 22.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 07.4588 16081 100 27

Usa 25.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Staivecki 06.3687 16082 100 23

Riley 32.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Heck 05.0192 16073 100 16

Kaylee 46.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lane 03.5589 16080 100 2

Karli Renay 31.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dreese 05.1895 16065 0 0

Kiva 50.53 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Wendelgass 03.2593 16072 0 0

Legend 44.82 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Arndt 03.6691 16077 0 0

Atticus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Peck 10.0090 16078 0 0

Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.0094 16068 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51
Ganesha 34.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.7359 20088 100 16

Gussie 38.91 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Schwartz 04.2162 20083 0 0

Gideon 56.00 5 2 1 30NQ 1 0Blimline 02.9361 20084 0 0

Maken 39.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bitner 04.1660 20085 0 0
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